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BIRKETT 6 HOUR RELAY 2023 HANDICAPS

ISSUE: 1 Friday 27th October, 2023

TEAM

Routec Racing's BMW Triers
Routec Racing's BMW Flyers
Darkside Developments
Intersport Racing 1

BMW Cup

Team Six

Team 348

Brake Dancer Racing 1

Bad Boy Tuning

Run Baby Run

Lock Stops and Two Smoking Tyres
Prepnlay/Gee Sport
ClubRacingUK

Intersport Racing 2

Davanti Tyres (Sponsoring EST Performance)
RSR Motorsport

Six Sevens

Special K

Mostly Rusty 2 Seaters
Four Corners

Team Legacy

St. Winifred's School Choir
Formula Woman

Ashgood Porsche Specialists
Futura Classico

Team Gogit

Datum Motorsport

Mini Kievs

London Gentleman Racers
Random Racers

Very Random Racers
Atomic Racing - The 'B' Cups
MGBM3s

CAP Trans Team

CAP Dads and Lads

CAP It All

Rapid Rovers

Brake Dancer Racing 2
Verum Builders with CAP
RJ Motorsport

RJ with Daytona Motorsport
DH Racing

Aaron Cooke Racing

One Too Many

The 3 Amigos

Top Gun

Five Go Mad in Mazda
Mazda Dudes

Mazda Misfits

Run DDMC

Ahh Seouls

Interceptor Racing

TRT Beachcomber

BOSS Cats

BOSSed It

Army Sportscar Racing
Royal Navy Motorsports
RAF Motor Racing

SW Engineering

Triple As Racing

Birkett Birks

Galower Build

Direct Motorsport

Dancing Woodzzz

Area Motorsport

Capture Motorsport

TSR Performance

ES Motorsport

Stand2 Hollarton Racing
BPV Ltd

CREDIT LAPS

33
28
18
22
37
30
42
23
27
23
33
16
35
22
23
0
24
35
35
29
22
37
28
31
31
38
15
27
26
34
28
19
20
29
26
29
33
36
33
3
4
29
28
42
30
16
42
39
38
30
39
23
31
17
25
41
41
32
34
21
33
27
31
29
25
19
23
22
43
38

LIMIT LAPS

4A,4C & 4E = 79 LAPS MAX

12A = 35 LAPS MIN

14A =21 LAPS MIN

20D = 38 LAPS MAX

25A = 25 LAPS MAX

30D =31 LAPS MIN

36D = 38 LAPS MAX

38B =49 LAPS MAX

43A =26 LAPS MAX

45A = 49 LAPS MAX

49D = 28 LAPS MAX

52A = 32 LAPS MIN

56C = 28 LAPS MAX

58B =25 LAPS MIN
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